
BID RESULTS AS OF JUNE 7, 2023

Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp

1 4018/5022 309316 - 2009 Chev Tahoe LS, 4WD

1 5,022.00           …0029 5/22/23 1:25 PM

1 5,022.00           …9750 5/23/23 11:01 AM

1 5,022.00           …6316 5/24/23 1:58 PM

1 5,022.00           …3041 5/25/23 2:09 PM

1 5,022.00           …8995 5/25/23 4:53 PM

1 5,022.00           …6387 5/30/23 11:57 AM

1 5,022.00           AB 30467 6/6/23 9:43 AM

1 4,500.00           …5229 5/25/23 2:00 PM

1 4,250.50            …3502 5/26/23 3:34 PM

1 4,218.50            …3502 5/25/23 11:32 AM

1 4,020.00           …6029 5/22/23 1:19 PM

2 3175/3969 309543 - 2009 Chev Slvdo 1500 CC, 4WD

2 3,969.00           …5095 5/22/23 1:21 PM

2 3,969.00           AB 10016 5/23/23 2:59 PM

2 3,900.00           …4409 6/6/23 3:39 PM

2 3,500.00           …2559 6/6/23 4:11 PM

2 3,175.00            …8038 6/2/23 4:06 PM

Item #
SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

1

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

3 3240/4050 309557 - 2009 Chev Slvdo 1500 CC, 4WD

3 4,050.00           …8815 5/23/23 1:11 PM

3 4,050.00           …2435 5/30/23 11:47 AM

3 4,050.00           AB 16332 5/30/23 1:14 PM

3 3,401.00            …3624 5/26/23 10:34 AM

3 3,300.00           …2413 5/23/23 2:54 PM

3 3,240.00           …0167 5/30/23 3:14 PM

4 780/975 309563 - 2009 Chev Slvdo 1500, CC, 4WD

4 975.00               …0855 5/22/23 1:02 PM

4 975.00               ...6032 5/22/23 4:06 PM

4 975.00               …3534 5/23/23 11:49 AM

4 975.00               …6134 5/23/23 12:36 PM

4 975.00               AB 221448 5/23/23 3:24 PM

4 975.00               …3707 5/24/23 n/a

4 975.00               AB 369811 5/25/23 3:04 PM

4 781.50                AB 258532 5/31/23 10:16 AM

4 780.00               …0493 5/26/23 10:59 AM

2

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

5 2685/3356 311526 - 2011 Chev Slvdo 1500, Ext'd Cab, 4WD

5 3,356.00            …5312 5/22/23 1:00 PM

5 3,356.00            …3389 5/22/23 1:19 PM

5 3,356.00            AB 15856 5/22/23 2:45 PM

5 3,356.00            …4329 5/22/23 3:38 PM

5 3,356.00            …8561 5/22/23 3:50 PM

5 3,356.00            AB 175039 5/22/23 4:47 PM

5 3,356.00            …4527 5/23/23 8:11 AM

5 3,356.00            AB 10016 5/23/23 3:00 PM

6 4883/6103 311548 - 2011 Chev Slvdo LT, 1500 CC, 4WD

6 6,103.00            AB 276434 5/24/23 12:16 PM

6 6,103.00            …6509 5/26/23 12:00 PM

6 5,101.00            …5496 5/25/23 3:55 PM

6 4,883.07            AB 133937 5/23/23 11:03 AM

6 4,883.00           AB 815906 5/22/23 1:59 PM

7 4372/5466 311550 - 2011 Chev Slvdo LT, 1500 CC, 4WD

7 5,466.00           …8269 5/22/23 1:13 PM

7 5,466.00           AB 276434 5/24/23 12:16 PM

7 5,466.00           …8995 5/25/23 4:53 PM

7 5,466.00           …6589 5/26/23 11:56 AM

7 4,500.00           …1515 5/24/23 4:20 PM

7 4,400.00           …2413 5/23/23 2:54 PM

7 4,372.00            …9089 5/25/23 3:18 PM

3

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

8 2883/3603 311568 - 2011 Chev Slvdo LT, 1500 CC, 4WD

8 3,603.00           …5095 5/22/23 1:22 PM

8 3,603.00           …5212 5/24/23 3:52 PM

8 3,603.00           …0167 5/30/23 3:18 PM

8 3,603.00           AB 321741 6/5/23 10:21 AM

8 3,000.00           …0776 5/30/23 2:21 PM

8 2,900.00           …5073 5/24/23 1:31 PM

8 2,889.00           …8879 5/26/23 2:36 PM

8 2,883.00           …5999 5/30/23 11:38 AM

9 5052/6316 311572 - 2011 Chev Slvdo LT, 1500 CC, 4WD

9 6,316.00            …8636 6/2/23 12:42 PM

9 5,500.00           ...2853 6/6/23 3:29 PM

9 5,052.00           AB 815906 5/22/23 1:59 PM

9 5,052.00           …6104 6/2/23 2:46 PM

9 5,052.00           …8038 6/2/23 4:06 PM

10 3415/4269 311610 - 2011 Chev Slvdo 2500, 4WD

10 4,269.00           …5229 5/25/23 2:03 PM

10 4,269.00           …5624 5/30/23 3:05 PM

10 4,269.00           …5750 5/31/23 10:27 AM

10 4,269.00           …0467 6/6/23 9:43 AM

10 4,000.00           …0089 5/23/23 11:16 AM

10 4,000.00           …6304 6/5/23 2:52 PM

10 3,753.82            …2420 5/30/23 4:21 PM

10 3,425.00            …8541 5/24/23 1:26 PM

10 3,415.00            AB 17640 6/2/23 8:54 AM

11 5180/6475 312302 - 2012 Chev Tahoe LS, 4WD

11 6,475.00            AB 154132 5/22/23 1:01 PM

11 6,475.00            …0029 5/22/23 1:25 PM

11 6,475.00            …3041 5/25/23 2:09 PM

11 6,475.00            …5464 5/25/23 3:37 PM

11 6,475.00            …8628 5/25/23 3:59 PM

11 6,475.00            …9653 5/26/23 10:56 AM

4

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

11 6,475.00            …6387 5/30/23 11:59 AM

11 6,399.00           …6330 5/22/23 4:47 PM

11 5,400.00           …6316 5/24/23 1:58 PM

11 5,180.00            …4329 5/22/23 3:43 PM

12 3983/4978 312326 - 2012 Chev Tahoe LS, 4WD

12 4,978.00           …1884 5/23/23 8:40 AM

12 4,978.00           …9677 5/25/23 2:09 PM

12 3,983.00           …9664 5/30/23 1:38 PM

5

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

13 9152/11441 312603 - 2012 Chev Slvdo 2500, 4WD

13 11,441.00           …8269 5/22/23 1:12 PM

13 11,441.00           …5487 5/24/23 10:59 AM

13 11,441.00           …4083 5/25/23 1:18 PM

13 10,212.00          AB 224259 6/2/23 3:00 PM

13 9,706.06            …6851 5/30/23 4:21 PM

13 9,500.00           …4867 5/31/23 9:30 AM

13 9,300.00           …4743 5/24/23 2:12 PM

13 9,200.00           …0294 5/23/23 1:54 PM

13 9,155.00            …5750 5/31/23 10:27 AM

13 9,152.00            AB 193082 6/5/23 8:48 AM

14 3252/4066 313301 - 2013 Ford Explorer, 4WD

14 4,066.00           AB 154132 5/22/23 1:01 PM

14 4,066.00           AB 133937 5/23/23 10:52 AM

14 4,000.00           …0089 5/23/23 11:12 PM

14 4,000.00           …7805 5/26/23 10:07 AM

14 3,999.00           …2844 5/23/23 11:23 PM

14 3,500.00           …0151 5/22/23 1:29 PM

14 3,400.00           …7649 5/23/23 4:32 PM

14 3,252.00            …9089 5/25/23 3:18 PM

14 3,000.00           …2193 5/22/23 1:20 PM

6

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

15 4454/5567 314306 - 2014 Ford Explorer, 4WD

15 5,567.00            …7805 5/26/23 8:55 AM

15 5,567.00            …9523 5/30/23 11:47 AM

15 5,567.00            AB 16332 5/30/23 1:14 PM

15 5,000.00           AB 221851 5/23/23 10:15 AM

15 5,000.00           AB 10464 5/30/23 10:24 AM

15 4,600.00           …9119 5/30/23 1:07 PM

16 5327/6659 314316 - 2014 Ford Explorer, 4WD

16 6,659.00           …9677 5/25/23 2:09 PM

16 6,000.00           …0151 5/22/23 1:23 PM

16 5,500.00           AB 221851 5/23/23 11:39 AM

16 5,500.00           …8398 5/25/23 2:15 PM

16 5,500.00           …9834 5/26/23 2:43 PM

16 5,327.00            AB 193082 6/5/23 8:48 AM

17 24383/30478 316634 - 2016 Chev Slvdo 2500, CC, 4WD

17 30,478.00         …4083 5/25/23 1:18 PM

17 28,000.00        …7644 5/26/23 10:54 AM

17 27,000.00         …6304 6/5/23 2:52 PM

17 26,221.00          AB 224259 6/2/23 3:00 PM

17 25,001.50          …8085 6/6/23 3:38 PM

17 25,000.00         …4743 5/24/23 2:12 PM

17 25,000.00         …6947 6/2/23 2:36 PM

17 25,000.00         ...2853 6/6/23 3:38 PM

17 24,600.00         …0294 5/23/23 1:56 PM

17 24,444.44         …4867 5/31/23 9:30 AM

17 24,383.00         …5487 5/24/23 10:59 AM

18 1187/1484 407708 - 2007 GMC 3500 Savanavan, 2WD

18 1,484.00            ...1484 5/31/23 3:46 PM

18 1,400.00            …4409 6/6/23 3:39 PM

18 1,250.00            …9834 5/26/23 2:40 PM

18 1,200.00            AB 347936 5/31/23 1:46 PM

7

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

19 2583/3228 409703 - 2009 Chev 3500 Ext'd Expressvan, 2WD

19 3,228.00           …3928 5/31/23 3:45 PM

19 2,600.00           …5073 5/24/23 1:25 PM

19 2,585.50            …8085 6/6/23 3:38 PM

19 2,583.00           …8879 5/26/23 2:42 PM

20 2768/3459 409714 - 2009 Chev 3500 Ext'd Expressvan, 2WD

21 2180/2727 310302 - 2010 Chev Tahoe Utility 4D LS 4WD

21 2,727.00            AB 162585 5/22/23 1:03 PM

21 2,727.00            …9966 5/22/23 1:21 PM

21 2,345.67            …7822 5/25/23 1:29 PM

21 2,200.00           …8541 5/24/23 1:26 PM

21 2,180.00            …0348 5/25/23 8:54 AM

8

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

22 3184/3980 310507 - 2010 Chev Silverado 1500 Ext, 4WD

22 3,980.00           …5212 5/24/23 10:30 AM

22 3,980.00           …8398 5/25/23 2:21 PM

22 3,980.00           ..3846 5/26/23 4:31 PM

22 3,980.00           AB 10464 5/30/23 11:03 AM

22 3,980.00           …8636 6/2/23 12:42 PM

22 3,980.00           AB  321741 6/5/23 10:21 AM

22 3,186.00            …9664 5/30/23 1:43 PM

23 2823 - 3528 310510 - 2010 Chev Silverado 1500 Ext, 4WD

23 3,528.00           …5431 5/22/23 1:12 PM

23 3,528.00           …3389 5/22/23 1:19 PM

23 3,528.00           AB 15856 5/22/23 2:45 PM

23 3,528.00           …4527 5/23/23 N/A

23 3,528.00           …2322 6/2/23 4:34 PM

23 3,000.03           …7212 6/5/23 2:26 PM

23 3,000.00           …7649 5/23/23 4:33 PM

24 410/513 301412 - 2001 Chev Suburban Utility 4D 1500 LS 4WD 5.3L V8

24 513.00                …2685 5/22/23 1:00 PM

24 513.00                …2569 5/22/23 2:49 PM

24 513.00                …5018 5/23/23 5:08 PM

24 513.00                …5976 5/24/23 9:07 AM

24 513.00                …6134 5/24/23 10:59 AM

9

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

25 300/374 301502 - 2001 Chev Slvdo 1500, 4WD

25 374.00               …3727 5/22/23 1:00 PM

25 374.00               …8815 5/22/23 1:05 PM

25 374.00               …5484 5/22/23 1:05 PM

25 374.00               …8478 5/22/23 1:08 PM

25 374.00               …5099 5/22/23 1:11 PM

25 374.00               …2193 5/22/23 1:20 PM

25 374.00               …2685 5/22/23 1:24 PM

25 374.00               …2577 5/22/23 2:11 PM

25 374.00               …2569 5/22/23 2:49 PM

25 300.00               AB 368621 5/22/23 1:00 PM

26 586/733 301605 - 2001 Chev Slvdo Ext'd Cab 2500, 4WD

26 733.00               AB 162585 5/22/23 1:11 PM

26 733.00               AB 221448 5/23/23 3:24 PM

26 733.00               …3495 5/23/23 4:40 PM

26 733.00               AB 369811 5/25/23 3:04 PM

26 700.00               …9531 5/23/23 2:53 PM

26 589.01                AB 258532 5/31/23 10:16 AM

10

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

27 325/406 302506 - 2002 Chev Slvdo, 4WD

27 406.00               AB 314219 5/22/23 1:00 PM

27 406.00               …5484 5/22/23 1:05 PM

27 406.00               …2539 5/22/23 1:17 PM

27 400.00              …2029 5/23/23 11:27 AM

27 325.00               …3727 5/22/23 1:00 PM

27 325.00               AB 132405 5/22/23 3:38 PM

27 325.00               …2030 5/23/23 9:39 AM

28 700/875 302635 - 2002 Chev Slvdo HD 2500, 4WD

28 875.00               …5699 5/22/23 1:08 PM

28 875.00               …3495 5/23/23 4:40 PM

28 800.00              …9531 5/23/23 2:53 PM

28 701.01                …0102 5/22/23 1:14 PM

29 200/250 397539 - 1997 Ford F150, 4WD

29 250.00               …5312 5/22/23 1:00 PM

29 250.00               …5273 5/22/23 1:07 PM

29 200.00               …9063 5/22/23 1:06 PM

30 1114/1392 3306313 - 2006 Chev Tahoe LT, 4WD

30 1,392.00            …5714 5/26/23 11:29 AM

30 1,392.00            ..1136 6/5/23 1:45 PM

30 1,392.00            …0226 5/23/23 1:06 PM

30 1,114.00             …8167 5/22/23 3:33 PM

11

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

31 816/1020 3306314 - 2006 Chev Tahoe LS, 4WD

31 1,020.00            …5431 5/23/23 1:12 PM

31 1,020.00            …5714 5/26/23 11:19 AM

31 1,020.00            …0226 5/26/23 1:06 PM

31 1,020.00            ..1136 6/5/23 1:45 PM

32 641/802 3306315 - 2006 Chev Tahoe, 4WD

32 802.00               AB 10190 5/23/23 8:24 AM

32 802.00               …1884 5/23/23 8:40 AM

32 802.00               …3942 5/23/23 4:47 PM

32 802.00               …8051 5/26/23 3:20 PM

33 220/275 3306316 - 2006 Chev Tahoe, 4WD

33 275.00               …2577 5/22/23 2:11 PM

33 275.00               …6884 5/22/23 3:21 PM

33 275.00               …1447 5/22/23 3:31 PM

33 275.00               …8051 5/23/23 4:03 PM

33 275.00               …7627 5/25/23 11:09 AM

33 275.00               …0506 5/25/23 4:14 PM

34 436/545 3306321 - 2006 Chev Tahoe, 4WD

34 545.00               …6032 5/22/23 4:06 PM

34 545.00               AB 10190 5/23/23 8:24 AM

34 500.00               …8167 5/22/23 3:32 PM

12

D.James

Updated 06/07/23



Bid Received

Amount Time Stamp
Item #

SSN or ABN 

of Bidder
Received Date

A 145/181 302398 - 2002 Chev Tahoe, 4WD

A 181.00                …8457 5/24/23 1:47 PM

A 181.00                …0506 5/25/23 4:14 PM

A 180.00               …6029 5/22/23 1:20 PM

A 150.00               …5372 5/23/23 4:10 PM

B 300/375 3306324 - 2006 Chev Tahoe, 4WD

B 375.00               …0232 5/22/23 1:04 PM

B 375.00               …6884 5/22/23 3:21 PM

B 375.00               …1447 5/22/23 3:31 PM

B 375.00               …3942 5/23/23 4:47 PM

C 260/325 3306340 - 2006 Chev Tahoe, 4WD

C 325.00               …8457 5/24/23 1:47 PM

C 270.00               AB 347936 5/31/23 1:46 PM

C 260.00               …9165 5/30/23 11:39 AM

13

D.James

Updated 06/07/23


